Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #
56510
56520
56530
56540
56550
56560
56570
56580

Viking Drill & Tool Glass & Tile Drills Type 626
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Carbide-Tipped with Spear Point

Designed for drilling in glass, tile, mirrors, and ceramic materials

Spear point allows clean penetration with reduced cutting pressure and breakout

Carbide tip insures long tool life

Individually packaged in clear hanging tubes

Manufacturer

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

No. of Pieces

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

four-piece set/GT-4

Size

1/8in

5/32in

3/16 in

1/4 in

5/16 in

3/8in

1/2in

1/8, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16 in

Price
$10.18
$10.32
$8.18
$8.84
$10.76
$14.42
$20.56
$30.37
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