## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool Glass & Tile Drills Type 626

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping.

Carbide-Tipped with Spear Point

Designed for drilling in glass, tile, mirrors, and ceramic materials

Spear point allows clean penetration with reduced cutting pressure and breakout

Carbide tip insures long tool life

Individually packaged in clear hanging tubes

Item #	Manufacturer	No. of Pieces	Size	Price
56510	Viking Drill & Tool	1	1/8 in	\$10.18
56520	Viking Drill & Tool	1	5/32 in	\$10.32
56530	Viking Drill & Tool	1	3/16 in	\$8.18
56540	Viking Drill & Tool	1	1/4 in	\$8.84
56550	Viking Drill & Tool	1	5/16 in	\$10.76
56560	Viking Drill & Tool	1	3/8 in	\$14.42
56570	Viking Drill & Tool	1	1/2 in	\$20.56
56580	Viking Drill & Tool	1 four-piece set/GT-4	1/8, 3/16, 1/4, 5/16 in	\$30.37